FESTIVE COCKTAIL

True North 4,000
Fyvr—/—2

Various Herbs, Dry Sake, Japanese Whisky, Sweet Vermouth

Tiramisu Martini 4,000
TATIRSTT 4 —=

Mascarpone Cheese, Coffee Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar

Scarlet Zing 4,000
A=y kYT
Red Wine, Ginger Beer, Cinamon & Clove syrup

BESPOKE FRESH FRUITS COCKTAIL

Bespoke Mojito 4,500
EVAKR—7 FL—}

Your Favorite Fruits, Bacardi White, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar

Bespoke Cocktail 4,500
VRAR—27 W7 TN

Your Favorite Fruits, Your Favorite Style

AMAN SIGNATURE
Yuzu Martini AMAN TOKYO 3,800
My ~74—=

Craft Spirits Musashi by Aman, Yuzu Juice, Yuzu Syrup, Yuzu Powder

Bliss AMANKILA 3,800
7 A

Tequila Blanco, Mezcal, Lemon Basil Syrup, Orange Curacao
Marrakech Mule AMANJENA 3,800
<7732 Ia—)b

Dark Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cardamon Syrup, Ginger Beer

RECOMMENDED WHISKY
Hibiki 30Yrs 70,000
iég
Yamazaki 25Yrs 130,500
Ly
Hakushu 25Yrs 130,500
SR

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREFRATORRMAEICIE, Y—EXR15% EBEERI0% P EENTHY £7,
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TWISTS AND CLASSICS

Shochu Negroni
BEl 4 7w —=
Craft Spirits Musashi by Aman, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Yuzu Negroni
Mr 4 7rm—=
Roku Gin, Suze, Dry Vermouth, Yuzu Syrup

Hibiki Old Fashioned
BrA—nNVF77vvav i
Hibiki Blender’s Choice, Aromatic Bitters, Sugar

Japanese Whisky Sour
VI NZ—X YA RF—HT —
Japanese Whisky, Fresh Lemon, Syrup, Powdered Egg White

The Moscow Mule
TR Ia—

Ginger Infused Grey Goose, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer

The Classic Bloody Mary
2w TIvT A4 AT Y —

Fresh Chili Infused Vodka, Tomato Juice, Fresh Celery, Spicy Sauce

Mango Passion Bellini
RyIT—RNyiayR)—=

Champagne, Mango Juice, Peach Juice, Passion Syrup, Grenadine Syrup

Mojito
Tbk—F}

Bacardi 8, Aromatic Bitters, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar

3,800

3,800

6,500

3,800

3,800

3,800

4,000

4,000

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
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MARTINISELECTION

Classic Martini
7TV Y I RT 4 —=
Roku Gin, Dry Vermouth

Dirty Martini
R—=T 4 2T 4 —=

Grey Goose, Dry Vermouth, Olive Juice

Vesper Martini
VzAN— 2T 4 —=
Roku Gin, Grey Goose, Lillet Blanc

Yuzu Martini
Wy ~<74—=

Craft Spirits Musashi by Aman, Yuzu Juice, Yuzu Syrup, Yuzu Powder

Sakura Martini
=74 —=

Roku Gin, Sakura Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice

Green Tea Martini
KR ~74—=

Green Tea Infused Grey Goose, Green Tea Liqueur,

Homemade Green Tea Syrup

Sake Martini
H~74—=
Roku Gin, Dry Sake, Dry Vermouth

Espresso Martini
IRATL Yy Y ?T4—=

Coffee Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
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GIN TONIC FLAVOURED SELECTION

Cucumber 3,800
a2

Roku Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Tonic Water

Grapefruit 3,800
TL—=TTN—=
Roku Gin, Fresh Grapefruit, Tonic Water

Lemon 3,800
LEY

Roku Gin, Fresh Lemon, Tonic Water

Orange 3,800
FLvy
Roku Gin, Fresh Orange, Tonic Water

HOUSE MADE CELLOS

Limoncello 3,500
JEvVF v

Natural farming lemon, Hiroshima

Green Limoncello 3,500
JY)V—v VEYF YR

Natural farming lemon, Hiroshima

Yuzu Cello 3,500
MFIFzyvm

Circular agricultural Kitoh Yuzu, Tokushima

Bergamino 3,500
U AN

Fragrant Tosa Bergamoto, Kochi

Espresso Cello 3,500
IATVLyY Fzvu
Full city roast of Brazil and Ethiopia beans, Aman Tokyo Original Blend

Kampo Cello 3,500
W7 Fxyn
Various Kampo, Spices Herbs

Your Favorite Cello Sour 3,800
BFADF 2y B %I T —RAXANT

Limon cello, Green Limon cello, Yuzu cello, Bergamino,

Espresso cello, Kampo cello

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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BEER

Suntory The Premium Malt’s Master’s Dream Draft 2,530
FYP)—=F FLITLEAY RZAZX—X F ) —LtEv—n

Gargery Black 2,400
H—=zV =TTy

Schmatz Weizen 2,400
YavwyY UrAY =y

Schmatz Lager 2,400

vawvyY IH—

Schmatz IPA 2,400

awwY T A —T—

Asahi Beer Jukusen 2,400
Tk v )L 2

Kirin Ichibanshibori 2,400
Vv —FHEY
Suntory All Free Non Alcohol 2,100

FYr)—F—n7Y—

SHERRY

Sanchez Romate Fino Marismeno 2,800
YrvFzRAue=wT 74 /) ) AAX—=3

Sanchez Romate Amontillado NPU 2,900
YV FzARRT TEYT 4 Y % —FNPU

Sanchez Romate Cream Iberia 2,900
YrvFzRAu~wT 7Y —L AT

Sanchez Romate Pedro Ximénez Cardenal Cisneros 3,300
HvFzRAOwTF XFObEAFRAALTFIL A F0ER

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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CHAMPAGNE 120ml

N.V. Bollinger Special Cuvée 5,313
RV x ARV ¥ Fa Tz Bottle 31,625
N.V. Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut 8,100
n—5y_RVLFa2vxo¥ 7Yy Bottle 48,100

N.V. Comte de Montaigne,Aman Cuvée Spéciale Brut 12,650

AV FEVR—Za2T~vy Favz ARVT L Bottle 75,950
Half Bottles 375ml

CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 27,830

NAF—=NT TV FTTv

N.V. Billecart Salmon Rosé 37,950
EALh—APLrEY BY

WHITE WINE

2024 Pieropan Soave Classico 10,120
Garganega, Trebbiano di Soave, Veneto Italy

YIoSy YTV 7T vva

HANHT=AHT Py T =) T4 VT T2zt bAX)T

2019 Domaine Bouchard Pere & Fils 20,240
Beaune du Chateau ler Cru Blanc France

FA=X 7% —=NA_R—=)LTT7 4R

R—RXTad Y b—=TNITI V2 T3V TTVR

RED WINE

2019 Lamole di Lamole 10,120
Chianti Classico D.O.C.G, Italy
FTE-VLTA TE—L FXYVYT A 7TV A4X)T

2021 Chateau Lagrange 27,900

Saint Julien, France
VY b=V a VATV TTVR

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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WHITE WINE 150ml

2023 Donnhoff, Riesling Trocken QbA 3,900
Nahe, Germany Bottle 19,000
ToVE7 V=RV ray sy

F—x P4V

2021 GIOIA Black Series I.G.T. Sauvignon Blanc 4,200
Veneto, Italy Bottle 20,000
VAAT TIv ) =R Y =T 4=V T T

TzA M ARXYT

2021 Talley Chardonnay Estate 4,600
San Luis Obispo Coast, Central Coast, USA Bottle 22,200

Z2Y)— 2y L FH TAF—F
YN FEARIa—ZA VI TIALa—A T A A

RED WINE 150ml
2022 Domaine Paul Blanck, Pinot Noir, 3,800
Alsace, France Bottle 18,500

FA=XF=N 7537 v))T—
TAFR T T VA

2021 Suntory From Farm Shiojiri Winery

Muscat Bailey A 4,000
Nagano, Japan Bottle 19,000
v rY—T7uLT7—A

WRHYAF Y —<=2Ahy bx—U—A R¥F HAE

Oberon,Napa County Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 5,000
North Coast AVA, California, USA Bottle 24,100
ARG FAATYTF 4 ANAF Y =T 4 =T

J—RA—=AF AV TANZT TAIA

ORANGE WINE 150ml
2021 Domaine Loberger Hori'gine, 3,800
Pinot Gris, Traminer Alsace, France Bottle 18,400

FA—=X B AV /) 7) XYV P T I 45—
TAFR T T VA

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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SAKE

Hakurakusei Aman Tokyo Original
Junmai Ginjo, Miyagi
R 7~ VA U & F v SR B o 3 =

Masuizumi Limited Daiginjo, Toyama

i A7 5% ROE KNS 1L
SHOCHU
Musashi by Aman Japanese Craft Spirit
Kk by 7~ v Y R==X s FT7 A v
Kanehachi Gold Barley
/AN —F ZBERS
Maou Potato
EE e
Mori Izou Potato
AROTE e
Hitoyo Salm Sake Lees
e b= HL IHIRERT
Hitoyo & Centauri Barley
erI TR TVEATY et
Hitoyo Al Kaphrah Barley
et I TANTT— ZWER
PLUM WINE

Uguisu Tomari Ootoro, Fukuoka
RRENHN
SCnFLE Y EL S

Yamazaki Umeshu Extra Blend 2024,
L1152 B P e il AP Extra Blend 2024

120ml

4,330

4,100

45ml

3,800

3,800

4,900

5,300

5,300

5,300

5,300

45ml

3,500

5,300

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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WHISKIES & SPIRITS

JAPANESE WHISKY

Hibiki
g
Hibiki
g
Hibiki
g

Hibiki
a2

=

Yamazaki
LG

Yamazaki
(L1

Yamazaki
(L1

Yamazaki
LG

Yamazaki
(L

Hakushu
M

Hakushu
=PL|

Hakushu
=PL|

Hakushu
=PL

Ichiros Malt
AFa—XENLL

Ichiros Malt
AFr—XENL}

Ichiros Malt
AFa—ZFEN |

100th Anniversary

Blender’s Choice

21Yrs

30Yrs

Story of The Distillery

12Yrs

18Yrs

25Yrs

25Yrs

Story of The Distillery

12Yrs

18Yrs

25Y¥rs

Double Distilleries

Limited Edition

Wine Wood Reserve

11,200

4,800

13,200

70,000

7,200

6,700

13,200

130,500

130,500

7,200

6,700

13,200

130,500

3,800

4,700

4,900

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LREAATORRMEEICIE, Y—EXR15% EHBERI0%DPEENTEY T,
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Akkeshi Kokuu
Akkeshi Shosho

JEE INE

Akkeshi Shosetsu

JEE N
Sakurao

R

Togouchi

F

Kanosuke

£l

Kanosuke Hioki Potstill
=il Hi&
Kanosuke Double Distillery
A

TAIWANESE WHISKY

Kavalan Bourbon Cask
HoNT

Kavalan Port Cask
ToNT v

Kavalan Oloroso Sherry Cask
HoNT vV

4,800

4,800

4,800

4,900

4,900

4,800

4,800

4,800

6,700

6,700

6,700

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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SPEYSIDE WHISKY

Cragganmore
2 IHVET

The Balvenie
PR = —

The Glenlivet
Ly vey b

Glenfiddich
TVVT AT AV

The Singleton
Tty

The Singleton
Fov by

Royal Brackla
oAYNT T T

Longmorm
oY yE—v

Longmorm
=

Longmorm
oy rsE—v

The Macallan
v hIv

The Macallan
v hIv

The Macallan
Fevhov

The Macallan
Y=v ATV

12Yrs

12Yrs

18Yrs

23Yrs

Glen Ord 18Yrs

Glendullan

21yrs

18yrs

22yrs

25yrs

Double Cask 15Yrs

Double Cask 18Yrs

Rare Cask

25Yrs

3,800

3,700

3,800

8,900

5,300

5,300

8,700

5,300

8,700

13,200

8,500

8,700

8,700

38,600

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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HIGHLAND WHISKY

Glenmorangie 18Yrs 4,900
FLvE—L VY4

Tomatin 18Yrs 4,900
F~v—T 4

Oban 11Yrs 5,300
F—v

Oban 14Yrs 3,800
ey

LOWLAND WHISKY

Glenkinchie 12Yrs 3,800
A

Glenkinchie 27Yrs 6,800
A

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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ISLAY WHISKY

Ardbeg
T Ky

Lagavulin
THT =Y v

Lagavulin
A=Y v

Caol Ila
AV 7

Laphroaig
K

Bowmore
KyET

Bowmore
KyET

Octomore
T rET

ISLAND WHISKY

Highland Park
NA TV FR=T

Talisker
2 Y RH—

IRISH WHISKY

Knappogue Castle
FyR—=TF vy AN

Redbreast
Ly F 7LR b

Dunvill’s
T 4R

10Yrs

12Yrs

16Yrs

12Yrs

10Yrs

15Yrs

18Yrs

18Yrs

18Yrs

16Yrs

15Yrs

PX Cask 12Yrs

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

4,200

5,200

4,900

4,600

3,700

3,800

4,800

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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BLENDED WHISKY

Dewar’s 18Yrs

Fa7—X

Dewar’s Double Double 21Yrs
Fa7—X

Dewar’s Double Double 37Yrs
Fa7—X

Ballantine’s 17Yrs

NIV RAL YV

Ballantine’s 30Yrs

VA A

Chivas Regal 18Yrs

V=N Y =

Old Parr 18Yrs
A=k o¥—=
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

YVas—vir—Hh—

Johnnie Walker King George V
Yas—vUir—h—

Royal Household
oA XNy Rk —F

FRENCH WHISKY

Alfred Giraud Harmony
TAZ7Ly R Yua—

Alfred Giraud Horizon
VA A NA

3,800

3,900

38,500

3,900

15,400

3,900

3,900

4,700

7,300

6,300

6,380

11,350

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LREAATORRMEEICIE, Y—EXR15% EHBERI0%DPEENTEY T,
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AMERICAN WHISKY

Sir Davis
P—TAT 4R

Angel‘s Envy

IVYINRITVT 4

Maker's Mark 46

A=N—=X~=2—7

Maker's Mark
A—H—R~=—7

Wild Turkey
TALE &—%—

Wild Turkey
TANVE 2 —%—

L.W Harper

TA XTI ~—rX—

Four Roses
T7HT B—XRA

Blanton
A A VA4

WhistlePig
TAL v ALE Y S

Booker’s
Ty H—R

The Beverly
F ey —

The Beverly
F e —

Evan Williams

IV7 VT4V T LR

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

HFTATY 257

Celler Aged

12Yrs

Voyage

12Yrs

Platinum

Gold

12Yrs

High Rye

Reserve

Single Barrel

20Yrs

3,800

3,800

3,800

5,500

3,800

5,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

5,500

3,800

4,000

3,800

4,000

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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JAPANESE GIN

Keyaki
1

Kinobi
EOFS

Kinotou 0Old Tom Gin
ZD TOU F—nF ba PV

KinoTea Kyoto Dry Gin
ZEDT 4 — R F o4 vy

Roku

i
VAN

Tokyo Hachio Gin
b—Fa—ngtyoy

Fueki

7T ¥

Goto Gin

=

Nozawa Gin

STV

Nozawa Gin Classic Dry Gin
¥ 7w I RNIA4
Nozawa Gin Shiso Gin
STV YTV
Nozawa Gin Iwai Gin
JFTT v AT4T v

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800

3,800



GIN

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru 3,800
RYRABT7 747 TNix Y a

The Botanist 3,800
HFAREX=ZR L

Hendrick’s 3,800
~VY Yy IR

No.3 London Dry Gin 3,800
FyR=3uY VTV

Sipsmith 3,800
Yy TAIR

Beefeater 24 3,800

v—7 4 —X—24

Beefeater Crown Jewel 3,800
E—T74—R— 779y Y2z

Tanqueray No.TEN 3,800
& 71— No.10

Siegfried 3,800
Y279~}

Monkey 47 3,800
'V F—47

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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VODKA

Keys &Bricks 3,800
F-RX &7V v IR

Belvedere 3,800

RNVY 2 F—

Absolut Elyx 3,800

77V Ya—bT VIR

Ketel One 3,800

TTNT v

Grey Goose 3,800

74 T=2

Haku 3,800

H

Tito’ s 3,800

74 PR

Tomiki 6,200
RUM

Ron Zacapa 23Yrs 3,800

u Y YA

Ron Zacapa X.0 4,600

=V A A

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 3,800

F4Ta~T 43

Santa Teresa 1796 3,800
FyRTLY
Mount Gay Master’s Select 5,000
~v vt T4
Flor de Cana 25Yrs 4,700

JH— LT H—=%

Legend of Cuban Rum 5,300
LY 2V N F T Fa—2V T4

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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TEQUILA

Patron
Nhav

Patron
Nhav

Don Julio
Fv 7 U4

Don Julio
Ny 7 UA

Codigo

aF 4=

Codigo

=l

Don Fulano
NN

Cuervo
7 Tk

Casamigos
A—PI—TX

Komos
I R

Komos
& A

Komos
& A

Clase Azul
7 7% T A=)

Clase Azul
7 7% T A=)

Silver

El Alto

1942

Ultima Reservs

Reposado

Origen

Imperial

De La Familia Extra Anejo

Blanco

Reposado Rosa

Afejo Cristalino

Aflejo Reserva

Reposado

Afejo

3,800

4,500

4,600

12,600

3,900

10,500

6,300

5,000

3,900

5,900

5,900

7,300

6,000

14,700

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida 3,400
TN=TA

Del Maguey Chichicapa 3,700
TN=TA

San Cosme 3,400
Ty axx

Ajal 3,400
TN

Amaras Cupreata 3,700
T~7 A

Amaras Espadin 3,400
7T A

Scorpion 3,400
Ra—vFv

Scorpion Reposado 3,500
R aA—E v

Clase Azul Guerrero 7,800

7% T A=)

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
ERARATORRMEICIE, ¥ —ERR15% EBEERI0%PEENTHY 7,
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COGNAC

Hennessy X0
~ Z\ v —
Rémy Martin X0

LI—<iixv

Louis XIII
nA 13 i

Martell Cordon Bleu
~—7 )

NV Cognac XO Eugenie
a=xv7

Paul Giraud Essentiel
F—ryo—

ARMAGNAC

Domaine de Lassale Bas Armagnac 1972
FA=X F 74— N Frw= vy 71972

Baron G. Legrand Bas Armagnac 1968

gy GATT YV N HFw= vy 7 1968
MARC de BOURGOGNE

Claude Dugat 1999

su—F Fah

Domaine Comte Georges de Vogiié
FA=Xavbyarya FUyrF¥ax

Marquis d ' Angerville Hors D’age
VAR EVT VT 4N

4,500

4,500

65,600

4,500

6,600

4,400

4,600

6,100

3,200

8,600

8,600

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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CALVADOS

Lemorton
NLENL bV

Lemorton
NLEINL bV

Chateau du Breuil
Y b= F7A4z

PORT WINE

Taylor’s
45—

MADEIRA WINE

D'Oliveiras
FV v =47

D'Oliveiras
FV v =47

D'Oliveiras
FVv =475

DESSERT WINE

2003 Chateau Coutet, Sauternes Barsac

Rareté

Hors D’age 15 ans

X.0

Tawny 20Yrs

Sercial 1989

Terrantez 1988

Verdelho 1988

VX h= =T V=T ARXANAVF T

7,200

3,700

4,000

3,400

5,100

5,300

5,300

90ml

6,000
Bottle 48,000

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LREAATORRMEEICIE, Y—EXR15% EHBERI0%DPEENTEY T,
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AMAN MOCKTAIL

Virgin Yuzu Martini 3,200
vy -V FeT 4 —=
Yuzu Juice, Yuzu Syrup, Lemon, Water

Mango & Passion Fruit Fizz 3,200
vV I—&NNyav 7 4R

Mango Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup, Soda

Yuzu & Ginger Cooler 3,200
&y vy —2r—7—
Yuzu Juice, Yuzu Syrup, Ginger Ale

Shiso & Kouji Spritzer 3,200
IR ATY vV 7 —
Kouji Water, Homemade Shiso Syrup, Soda

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
ERARATORRMEICIE, ¥ —ERR15% EBEERI0%PEENTHY 7,

23



CLASSIC TEA

English Breakfast
Av7Y)yva
TLy 277 AL

Darjeeling Summer
K=Yy v

FLAVOURED TEA

Morgentau
EATVRY

Irish Whiskey-Cream
TAYV o
VARF— 7Y -4

Masala Chai
<% 7 FxA

Topical Orange
favihr it vy

Queen of Cherry
sh =y AT F = —

HERBAL AND DECAF TEA

Morgensonne
EAT VY S

Chamomile
EI—I

JAPANESE TEA

Sencha Kawane, Shizuoka
A AR 06

Hojicha, Blend
LR 7LV E

1,898
Golden Assam
T—ATF Y T vHL

Jewel of Nuwara Eliya
VaIV AT XTI Y

1,898

Mango Dream
~vId— FY—A

Smoked China
RAE—I7 FF ¥ A4S

Jasmine Pearl
VX RAIVAN—)L

Splendid Earl Grey
ATVLYT Ay F
7= A

1,898

Rooibos Earl Grey
NARRT =N 71 A

Lite & Late Ceylon
FJALTYF LALLM BY

1,898

Genmai Tea, Blend
AFE TLvF

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FERAARATORTMEICIE, P—ERE15% EEERI0BPEENTHY £7,
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COFFEE SELECTION

Coffee

a—k—

Iced Coffee
TAARAa—k—

Cappuccino

NTF—=
FRUIT JUICE

Apple
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Cranberry
77 vy —

TANII FARM FRUIT JUICE

Orange
FLvy

Mango
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SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola
aha—o

Coca Cola Zero
afha—7 ¥

MINERAL WATER

Fuji Mineral Still Water
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Fuji Premium Sparkling Water
ELTLITLARAN=2 )T T =& —

1,898
Café Latte
h7x 7T
Decaffeinated Coffee
TANT x
Espresso
IRATL vy Y
1,518
Hakuto Peach
FIBk
Grape
(k]
1,898
Pink Grapefruit
v S =TT =Y
1,518
Ginger Ale
UV — T —)
KIMINO Mikan
1/ 1AV
780ml 2,277
700ml 2,277

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
TEAARATORRKEIEICIE, Y—ERR 1% & HEBER 10%hEENTEBY £7,



